

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4th & 5th 15th D/C BM					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Work - Construction of Road from					
Bojli Jha to Kuchharapatti to Agho/CoPa					
Dmhsy Road.					
Agency - Sanjeev Shukla.					
Ref Agreement No - 103/SBD/2019-2020.					
Date of Commence - 19/01/2020.					
Date of Completion 13/5/2021					
Actual Date of Completion - 14/07/2020					
(1) Provision & fixing of Benches/Signs					
(b) Pillars					

2.60 km	P - (38)			
Rs 33063.40/km				Rs 85965.20
(2) clearing & grubbing road land.				
0.91 Hect	P - (38)			
Rs 49496.70/Hect				Rs 45042.20
(3/4) Construction of embankment with approved material least up to 1000 m.				
1034.63 m ³	P - (38)			
Rs 184.19/m ³				Rs 190568.20
(1/2) Construction of embankment with least 100 m.				
8791.85 m ³	P - (38)			
Rs 147.35/m ³				Rs 1295479.20

Continuation

By

57
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/6) Constn of sub-grade & earth shoulder					
2035.31 m ³ P. - (37)					
@ 176.25/m ³				RA-	360448.00
(6/7) Constn of sub-grade.					
5148.0 m ³ P. - (37)					
@ 176.25/m ³				RA-	709909.20
(7/8) Providing, laying & computing of irregular sub-base					
1799.64 m ² P. - (37)					
@ 2698.86/m ²				RA-	485676.00
(8/9) Providing, laying & computing of WBM Grt. T/L					
738.56 m ³ P. - (37)					
@ 3350.96/m ³				RA-	247484.20
(9/10) Providing & applying prime coat ss-1					
8327.90 m ² P. - (37)					
@ 42.46/m ²				RA-	353603.00
				RA-	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/11) providing & applying full coat RS-J					
8327.90 m ² P-(40)					
@ 14.38/m ² —————					Rs-117755.20
(11/12) providing laying & compaction of 20 mm thick mix seal surfing type-B					
8327.90 m ² P-(40)					
@ 185.74/m ² —————					Rs-1546824.20
(12/13) providing laying & compaction of G.S.B - 4.5					
151.50 m ² P-(40)					
@ 2698.80/m ² —————					Rs-408868.20
(13/14) construction of Cement Concrete Pavement 15.30					
242.40 m ³ P-(40)					
@ 6542.53/m ³ —————					Rs-1585909.20
(14/15) laying bricks Soling layers on prepared sub-grade.					
400 m ² P-(40)					
@ 503.51/m ² —————					Rs-201604.20
					Rs-

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/16) Provisioning of R.C.C. 1/P ₃ 300mm & 11/2" drainage pipe 75.0 m P-(41)					
e 1588.26/m					R ₁ - 11912020
(16/18) KM Stone. 4 nos P-(41)					
e 2494.70/m					R ₁ - 877920
(17/19) 200 m Stone 10 nos P-(41)					
e 617.65/m					R ₁ - 617720
(18/21) Provisioning of Retro- reflector 50mm diameter. 600mm equilateral triangle 10 nos P-(41)					
e 3887.54/m					R ₁ - 3387520
(19/22) 600mm circular 7 nos P-(41)					
e 4560.61/m					R ₁ - 3192420
(20/23) 800mm x 450mm Rectangular 10 nos P-(41)					
e 6380.35/m					R ₁ - 6380420
				R ₁ -	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21/4) 600mm x 450mm Rectangular					
7 nos P-(42)					
$\Sigma 4460.55/m^2$					$\Rightarrow R_1 - 31084.20$
(22/5) Providing Long Hot-applie of Thermoplastic Paint on B.T					
440.0 m ² P-(42)					
$\Sigma 735.40/m^2$					$\Rightarrow R_1 - 313506.20$
(23/28) Providing Long Hot-applie of Thermoplastic Paint on C.C					
80.0 m ² P-(42)					
$\Sigma 834.64/m^2$					$\Rightarrow R_1 - 66760.20$
(24/28) Providing 2 Flang of Boundary Pillars					
48 nos P-(42)					
$\Sigma 464.60/m^2$					$\Rightarrow R_1 - 22304.20$
(25/22) Providing and creating of direction and place identification sign board.					
10 nos P-(42)					
$\Sigma 11705.29/m^2$					$\Rightarrow R_1 - 117053.20$
(26/30) Providing 2 Flang of masonry Project Sord.					
5 nos P-(42)					
$\Sigma 9319.65/m^2$					$\Rightarrow R_1 - 46598.20$
				R ₂	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(27/31) E/Work in excavation for str					
89.39 m ³ P-(43)					
@ 285.17/m ³				Rs-	25491.20
(28/32) P/W P.C.C. M-15 in open foundation					
13.785 m ³ P-(43)					
@ 524.18/m ³				Rs-	7242.20
(29/33) Providing P.C.C. M-20 in sub str					
107.127 m ³ P-(43)					
@ 6244.15/m ³				Rs-	668917.20
(30/34) Providing Laying R.C.C. N/B 1000A.P					
22.50 m P-(43)					
@ 3588.92/m				Rs-	80743.20
(31/35) Painting on parapet wall (Blue & white)					
61.86 m ² P-(43)					
@ 95.63/m ²				Rs-	5921.20
(32/36) E/Work in excavation for structure.					
213.420 m ³ P-(43)					
@ 285.17/m ³				Rs-	60861.20
				Rs-	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(33/37) Providing grout for sand filling					
219.42 m ³ P-(44)					
@ 154.66/m ³					Rs-253356.00
(34/38) Providing R.C.C. M-15 in open foundation					
25.02 m ³ P-(44)					
@ 5709.87/m ³					Rs-142854.20
(35/40) Providing R.C.C. M-25 in sub-str					
29.25 m ³ P-(44)					
@ 7772.00/m ³					Rs-227331.20
(36/41) Providing R.C.C. M-25 in super str					
41.55 m ³ P-(44)					
@ 7953.27/m ³					Rs-330483.20
(37/42) Providing filter masonry Abutment & R/wall-					
64.50 m ³ P-(44)					
@ 2490.10/m ³					Rs-160611.00
(38/43) Providing weep holes in R/wall & Abt.					
108 nos P-(44)					
@ 244.38/No					Rs-26436.00

Continuation

P-

Scanned by CamScanner

